RIVAR Sand & Gravel Ltd
LANDSCAPE CENTRES

Porcelain Retail Prices April 2025

Product

Beige

Beige

Ebony

Ebony

Ebony

Amber

Amber

Amber

Ash

Ash

Ash

Stone Wave Grey
Himalayan White
Kandla Grey Porcelain
Kandla Grey Porcelain
Total Stone Grey
Total Stone Graphite
Portland ice

Desert Sandstone
Horizon

Solace

Rasa

Chique - Ivory

Stone Silver

Cardosa Light or Dark

Stone Rock - all colours

Calanca Light or Dark
Slash - all colours

Slab Size mm

600 x 600
900 x 600
600 x 600
900 x 600
Mixed Pack
600 x 600
900 x 600
Mixed Pack
600 x 600
900 x 600
Mixed Pack
900 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600
Mixed Pack
900 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600
800 x 400
800 x 400
900 x 600
1000 x 500
1200 x 400
1200 x 600

Newbury 01635 871003

Price per m?inc VAT Price per slab inc VAT

£29.00
£32.00
£29.00
£32.00
£38.50
£29.00
£32.00
£38.50
£29.00
£32.00
£38.50
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£38.50
£33.50
£33.50
£33.50
£33.50
£35.55
£35.50
£33.50
£49.00
£49.00
£57.50
£57.00
£57.00
£52.75

£10.43
£17.28
£10.43
£17.28

n/a
£10.43
£17.28

n/a
£10.43
£17.28

n/a
£17.28
£17.28
£17.28

n/a
£18.10
£18.10
£18.10
£18.10
£19.20
£19.20
£18.10
£15.67
£15.67
£31.05
£28.50
£27.36
£37.98



Bestile Collection

Juliette, Nielsen

Spectrum Collection

Optimal Collection
Burlington Collection

Pietra Serena Collection

Minster Collection
Quartzite Collection
Kansas

Grasmere
Newgale
Ambleside

Windermere
Kendal
Calcatta Alfresco

Slab Size
900 x 600
600 x 600
900 x 900
1200 x 600
900 x 450

Slab Size

895 x 595
895 x 595

3 size mix pack

600 x 600
1200 x 600
895 x 595
1200 x 600
600 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600
1200 x 600
900 x 600
600 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600
1200 x 600

Price Per m?inc VAT

£52.00
£49.00
£53.00
£53.00
£53.00

Price Per m? inc VAT
£57.50
£57.50
£64.00
£46.00
£63.00
£57.50
£55.00
£44.00
£55.40
£62.50
£61.50
£43.00
£38.30
£43.00
£43.00
£63.50

Price per Slab inc VAT
£28.08
£17.64
£42.93
£38.16
£23.85

Price per Slab inc VAT
£31.05
£31.05

n/a
£16.56
£45.36
£31.05
£39.60
£15.84
£29.92
£33.75
£44.28
£23.22
£13.80
£23.22
£23.22
£45.72



